ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT							Form C-104 Revised 10-01-	
DISTRIBUTION	OIL COL	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION				Formal 06-01-6 Page 1	3	
FILE		P. O. BOX 2088					•	
U.S.g.S.	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501							
LAND OFFICE								
TRANSPORTER OIL	DC			4.51 5				
OPERATOR.	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE							
PAGRATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION .			AND NATH	RAL GAS			
Sirgo Operating, I	ne							
Address				·····				
P.O. Box 3531, Mid	land, Texas 79	702						
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)		· · ·		Other (Please	e explainj			<u> </u>
New Vell	Change in Transporter	r ol:	Change in Transporter of: Change operator name from Sirgo-Collie					
								-
Aecompletion	LT on	□□□	χγ Gas	Inc, to	Sirgo Oper	ating,	Inc. ef	fective
X Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas	<u> </u>	Condensate	November	: 1, 1988.	······	•	fective
X Change in Ownership Change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, 1 LEASE	<u> </u>	.0. Box	November	- 1, 1988. dland, Tex	······	•	fective
X Change in Ownership (change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, IEASE Well No. Pool Name,	<u> </u>	.0. Box	November	1, 1988.	as 797	02	fective
X Change in Ownership Change of ownership give name address of previous owner L. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Leose Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, IEASE Well No. Pool Name,	Inc., P	.0. Box	November 3531, Mi	- 1, 1988. dland, Tex	as 797	02	
X Change in Ownership I change of ownership give name I change of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit Location	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, IEASE Well No. Pool Name,	Inc., P Including F e Matti:	.O. Box ormation x, SR-Q-	November 3531, Mi -GB	1, 1988.	as 797	02	
X Change in Ownership I change of ownership give name I change of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit Location	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, IEASE Well No. Pool Nome, 28 Langlie Feet From The Nor	Inc., P Including F e Matti:	.O. Box ormation x, SR-Q-	November 3531, Mi -GB 980	Ldland, Tex Kind of Lease State, Federal o _ Feet From The	as 797	02	
X Change in Ownership I change of ownership give name I change of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit Location Unit Letter G ; 1980 Line of Section 5	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, LEASE Well No. Pool Name, 28 Langlie Feet From The Nor hip 238 RTER OF OIL AND N or Condensate [Including F e Mattin th Lin Range	Condensore .O. Box Tormation x, SR-Q- ne and 1 37E .GAS Acidence (C P.O. H	November 3531, Mi -GB .980 . Nыры, Sive oddress (Box 1910,	Land, Tex Kind of Lease State, Federal o Feet From The Lea o which approved Midland,	as 797 F•• Fee East Copy of this Texas	02 	County County
X Change in Ownership I change of ownership give name I change of ownership give name I change of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit Location Unit Letter G : 1980 Line of Section 5 Town II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Norme of Authorized Transporter of Oil & Shell Pipe Line Corporat Hame of Authorized Transporter of Casin Texaco Producing	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, IEASE Well No. Pool Name, 28 Langlie Feet From The Nor hip 23S RTER OF OIL AND N or Condensate C ion	Inc., P Including F e Matti: thin Range VATURAI	Condensore .O. Box Cormation x, SR-Q- me and1 37E L GAS Address (C P.O. H Address (C P.O. H	November <u>3531, Mi</u> -GB .980 . NыРы, Give oddress и Box 1910, Give oddress и Box 1137,	 1, 1988. dland, Tex Kind of Lease State, Federal o Feet From The Lea which approved Midland, which approved Midland, 	as 797 F•• Fee East Copy of this Copy of this	02 2 5 form is co 79702 5 form is co	County County
X Change in Ownership I change of ownership give name I change of ownership give name I change of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit Location Unit Letter G : 1980 Line of Section 5 Town II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Neme of Authorized Transporter of Oil & Shell Pipe Line Corporat Name of Authorized Transporter of Casin Texaco Producing (well produces all or liguids.	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, LEASE Well No. Pool Name, 28 Langlie Feet From The Nor hip 238 RTER OF OIL AND N or Condensate [Including F e Mattin th Lin Range	Condensore .O. Box Cormation x, SR-Q- me and1 37E L GAS Address (C P.O. H Address (C P.O. H	November 3531, Mi -GB 980 . NMPM, Sive oddress i Box 1910, Sive oddress i	 1, 1988. dland, Tex Kind of Lease State, Federal o Feet From The Lea which approved Midland, which approved Midland, 	as 797 F•• Fee East Copy of this Copy of this	02 2 5 form is co 79702 5 form is co	County County

1. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have een complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of .y knowledge and belief.

Bonn	is Atuater ei	
•	(Signature)	<u> </u>
Acont		

(Tile)

Agent

October 14, 1988

(Date)

OIL CONSERVATION DIVIS APPROVED 19. Drig. Signed by Paul Kautz θY, Geologist TITLE .

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or despend well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULS 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for slowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition

Separate Forme C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

RECEIVED

NOV 1 1988 OCD HOBBS OFFICE